Higher Walton Church of England Primary School

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor
Daniel Abraham (appt. 14.07.25)

Joanne Anderton

Rev Hannah Boyd

Laura Brown

Vicki Clarke

Robert Collins

Janet Deakin

Charlotte Foweraker

Alison Fowler (res. 24.11.25)
India Havery-Wells (res. 07.03.25)
Alison Moxham

Jackie Noblet

Catherine Prince

Tracy Proctor

Governor Type
Co-opted governor

LEA Governor
Foundation Ex-Officio
Co-opted governor
Headteacher
Foundation governor
Foundation governor
Parent governor
Co-opted governor
Parent governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Staff governor

Effectiveness Committee

Standards and

09 Sep 2024

FGB Business

16 Sep 2024

< < << <zZ<=<=<=<=<=<<x<

Achievements
Committee

30 Sep 2024

zZz <

Resources Committee

04 Nov 2024

25 Nov 2024 Full Governing Board
Autumn Term

< < < =< zZ <<

<z <z <

Effectiveness Committee

Standards and

20 Jan 2025

Achievements
Committee

20 Jan 2025

< <

<

Resource Committee

03 Mar 2025

< < < <

31 Mar 2025 FuII'Governmg Board
Spring Term

< < < <<=z

< < < <

Effectiveness Committee

Standards and

28 Apr 2025

Achievements
Committee

28 Apr 2025

< <

Resource Committee

19 May 2025

< < < <

Full Governing Board

Summer Term

Z 2 < < < < < =<30Jun?2025

< < < <

Effectiveness Committee

14 Jul 2025 Standards &

<

ttendance

w e Total attendance against possible
Fa

=
N

11/11
5/7
14/14
11/11
6/7
5/7
0/2
3/4
13/14
6/7
8/11
77



