## Higher Walton Church of England Primary School Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

		Standards and Effectiveness Committee	FGB Business	Achievements Committee	Resources Committee	Full Governing Board Autumn Term	Standards and Effectiveness Committee	Achievements Committee	Resource Committee	Full Governing Board Spring Term	Standards and Effectiveness Committee	Achievements Committee	Resource Committee	Full Governing Board Summer Term	Standards & Effectiveness Committee	against possible
Governor	Governor Type	09 Sep 2024	16 Sep 2024	30 Sep 2024	04 Nov 2024	25 Nov 2024	20 Jan 2025	20 Jan 2025	03 Mar 2025	31 Mar 2025	28 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	19 May 2025	30 Jun 2025	14 Jul 2025	Total attendance attendance
Daniel Abraham (appt. 14.07.25)	Co-opted governor													Y		1/1
Joanne Anderton	LEA Governor		Υ			Υ				N				Υ		3/4
Rev Hannah Boyd	Foundation Ex-Officio	Y	Υ	Υ		Y	Y	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	11/11
Laura Brown	Co-opted governor		Υ	N		N		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		5/7
Vicki Clarke	Headteacher	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	14/14
Robert Collins	Foundation governor	Y	Υ		Υ	Y	Y		Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Y	11/11
Janet Deakin	Foundation governor		Υ		Υ	Y			Υ	Υ			Υ	N		6/7
Charlotte Foweraker	Parent governor		Υ		CA	Y			Υ	Υ			Υ	N		5/7
Alison Fowler (res. 24.11.25)	Co-opted governor		N	NS												0/2
India Havery-Wells (res. 07.03.25)	Parent governor		Υ	N		Υ		Υ								3/4
Alison Moxham	Co-opted governor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	13/14
Jackie Noblet	Co-opted governor		Υ	Υ		Y		Υ		Υ		N		Υ		6/7
Catherine Prince	Co-opted governor	Υ	Υ		Υ	N	N		Υ	Υ	N		Υ	Υ	Y	8/11
Tracy Proctor	Staff governor		Υ		Y	Y			Υ	Υ			Υ	Υ		7/7